10
FIRE DAMPERS
DYNAMIC SYSTEM MODEL FDC / FDCA
R21930
FDCA NOT 100% FREE AREA
FDC 100% FREE AREA
11
FIRE DAMPERS

mmFigure - 7
W-5mm
Ordering Key:
FIRE DAMPER FOR VERTICAL
MOUNTING FOR DYNAMIC
APPLICATIONS
-   : 100% FREE AREA (STANDARD)
A : NOT 100% FREE AREA
SIZE: WIDTH X HEIGHT
UP TO 36”X36” OUT-TO-OUT DIMENSIONS FOR SINGLE SECTION,
-     : WITHOUT SLEEVE (STANDARD)
SLVC09  : WITH 0.9 MM THICK G.I. SLEEVE
SLVC12   : WITH  1.2 MM THICK G.I. SLEEVE
SLVC15   : WITH  1.5 MM THICK G.I. SLEEVE
SLVC20  : WITH 2.0 MM THICK G.I. SLEEVE
DYNAMIC F D C A W X H S L V C 0 9